Caseta de control
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TOTAL

REFERENCIAS:

PLANTA GENERAL

Metros lineales

135,64
121,00
164,00
304,00
517,00
395,00

26,00

1662,64
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NOTAS:

1.- Compactacion de suelo 95% Proctor standard.
2.- Hormigon a utilizar H30
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